
Parcel # Permit Date Building
Type

Permit
Type

Job Site
Address

Heated
Sq Ft

Unheated
Sq Ft

Estimated
Cost

Owner Name Primary
Contractor

494450001012 12/29/2025 Other Electrical 4545
FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 0 5,000 WAL-MART
REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS
TRUST

TEC ELECTRIC
LLC

794520001055 12/22/2025 Other Zoning 875 HALL RD
SHANNON NC
28386

0 0 0 DUNDARRACH
BAPTIST
CHURCH

494650401010 12/17/2025 Commerc
ial (new)

ABC
Inspection

4929
ROCKFISH
ROAD

0 0 0 JONES, RAY H DOLGENCORP
LLC

794520001055 12/17/2025 Other Sign
(lighted)

875 HALL
ROAD

0 0 36,470 DUNDARRACH
BAPTIST
CHURCH

BLASHFIELD
SIGN
COMPANY

494660201014 12/16/2025 Electrical 8398
FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 0 3,881 BROCK, DON
RODNEY

494550001533 12/12/2025 Electrical 241 ROYAL
BIRKDALE
DRIVE

0 0 500 CHARTER/SPE
CTRUM
-PFENDLER,
DEAN J.

CURRENT
POWER
SOLUTIONS

794520001047 12/12/2025 Addition Building 5569 ST.
PAULS ROAD

0 0 2,800 STONEWALL
RURAL FIRE

KILPATRICK
HOMES INC

694050001009 12/10/2025 Other Zoning 3757
ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 0 729,732 CAMPBELL
STORAGE
SOLUTIONS
LLC

794520001047 12/10/2025 Addition Zoning 5569 ST.
PAULS ROAD

0 0 0 STONEWALL
RURAL FIRE

Permit Report

12/1/2025 - 12/31/2025

Permit #

31248
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31214
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31187

31184

31155

31154

Page: 1 of 3



494660101009 12/10/2025 Commerc
ial (new)

Building 8290
FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 83,000 996,000 J & K GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

J & K GENERAL
CONTRACTORS

494660101016 12/9/2025 Other Building 250 CROSSFIT
LANE (SHELL
BLDG)

8,700 0 150,000 EDWARD M
SCHULTZ

CAPE FEAR
CONSTRUCTIO
N & BUILDING

494660401011 12/4/2025 439 PITTMAN
GROVE

0 0 13,068 MARSHALL
NEWTON

MARSHALL
NEWTON

694450901002 12/3/2025 Other Sign
(lighted)

3600
FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 0 6,500 WAGUESPACK,
MICHAEL G.

 PARISH SIGN 
& SERVICE

694450901002 12/3/2025 Other Zoning 3600
Fayetteville Rd

0 0 0 WAGUESPACK,
MICHAEL G.

494660101016 12/3/2025 Other Zoning 256 CROSSFIT
LN (SHELL
BLDG)

0 0 0 ED SCHULZ

494660101016 12/3/2025 Other Zoning 264 CROSSFIT
LN (SHELL
BLDG)

0 0 0 ED SCHULZ

494660101016 12/3/2025 Other Zoning 262 CROSSFIT
LN (SHELL
BLDG)

0 0 0 ED SCHULZ

494660101016 12/3/2025 Other Zoning 258 CROSSFIT
LN (SHELL
BLDG)

0 0 0 ED SCHULZ

494660401011 12/2/2025 Other Zoning 439 PITTMAN
GROVE
CHURCH RD

0 0 0 MARSHALL
NEWTON

31152

31140

31116

31104

31103

31102

31101

31100

31099

31091
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494460001101 12/1/2025 Mechanica
l

2730 DOC
BROWN ROAD

0 0 0 MT CARMEL
UNITED CH OF

ALL SEASONS
A/C &
HEATING
(MECHANICAL)

12/1/2025 Mechanica
l

2730 DOC
BROWN ROAD

0 0 0

31086

31085

Total Records: 20 12/31/2025
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